
 
 
 

THE CAMPHILL SCHOOL  
2023/24 School Program Calendar  

 
SEPTEMBER  2023  
Sunday, September 3 Boarding students return 
Monday, September 4 Labor Day – New boarding students arrive 
Tuesday, September 5 Day students return – Classes resume 

 
OCTOBER 2023 
Friday, October 6 EARLY DISMISSAL, 12:30PM FOR DAY STUDENTS 
 OPTIONAL WEEKEND FOR BOARDING STUDENTS 
 
NOVEMBER  2023 
Friday, November 17 Last day for day and boarding students  

EARLY DISMISSAL, 12:30 PM FOR DAY STUDENTS  
Sunday, November 26 Boarding students return  
Monday, November 27 Day students return – Classes resume 
 
 
DECEMBER  2023 
Thursday, December 21 Last day for day and boarding students  

EARLY DISMISSAL, 12:30 PM FOR DAY STUDENTS   
 
JANUARY  2024       
Sunday, January 7 Boarding students return 
Monday, January 8 Day students return - Classes resume 
Monday, January 15 MLK Day – No Classes 
 
FEBRUARY  2024 
Friday, February 16 EARLY DISMISSAL, 12:30 PM FOR DAY STUDENTS   
 OPTIONAL WEEKEND FOR BOARDING STUDENTS 
 
MARCH  2024 
Friday, March 29 Last Day for day students 
Sunday, March 31 Last Day for boarding students     
 
APRIL  2024  
Sunday, April 14   Boarding students return  
Monday, April 15 Day students return - Classes resume 
 
MAY 2024 
Friday, May 24 EARLY DISMISSAL, 12:30 PM FOR DAY STUDENTS  
 OPTIONAL WEEKEND FOR BOARDING STUDENTS 
Monday, May 27 Memorial Day – No Classes 
 
JUNE  2024 
Wednesday, June 19 Juneteenth – No Classes  
Friday, June 21   Last day for day students  

EARLY DISMISSAL, 12:30 PM FOR DAY STUDENTS 
OPTIONAL WEEKEND FOR BOARDING STUDENTS 
Last day for boarding students not attending ESY   

Saturday, June 22 ESY program begins for boarding students  
Monday, June 24 ESY program begins for day students  
 
JULY  2024 
Thursday, July 4 EARLY DISMISSAL, 12:30 PM FOR DAY STUDENTS  
Friday, July 19 ESY program for day and boarding students ends 
 
AUGUST  2024 
Monday, August 26  Orientation Week Begins  
 
SEPTEMBER 2024 
Sunday, September 1 Boarding students return 
Monday, September 2 Labor Day – New boarding students arrive 
Tuesday, September 3 Day students return – Classes resume 


